
Welcome to e-Procurement Portal of  
Ministry of Education

Government of India

A+  A  A-

Server Time:04:34:17
PM

IP
Address:14.139.235.161

 

View Tender Item Details

 

Department Name : IIM Raipur / Tender Number : IIMR/Tender/2021-22/07 / Tender Item : IIMR/Tender/2021-22/07 

Tender Item Details
 

 
 
 

Tender Details

Tender Number IIMR/Tender/2021-22/07

Tender Type Open Tender - Domestic

Tender Cover Cover Two

Item ID IIMR/Tender/2021-22/07

Multi Currency Tender No

Project/Title COMPREHENSIVE
ANNUAL MAINTENANCE
CONTRACT (CAMC) OF
COMPUTERS AND ITS
PERIPHERALS AT INDIAN
INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT RAIPUR

Tender Category Services

Procurement Category Computer Hardware

Description COMPREHENSIVE
ANNUAL MAINTENANCE
CONTRACT (CAMC) OF
COMPUTERS AND ITS
PERIPHERALS AT INDIAN
INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT RAIPUR

Tender Cost Details

ECV Tender Yes

Hide ECV No

Estimated Cost () 6,30,000.00

ECV In Foreign
Currency

No

EMD () 50,000.00

Form Fee () 590.00

Processing Fee () 885.00

Tender Date Details

Published Date & Time 02-08-2021
16:33

Tender Closing Date & Time 23-08-2021
15:00

Cover One Opening Date &
Time

23-08-2021
15:30

Cover Two Opening Date &
Time

Pre-Bid Meeting Details

No Pre-Bid Meeting

System's Online Pre-Bid
Meeting

No Pre-Bid Closing Date & Time: 

eWizard V1.0 Copyrights Reserved.

 
 



 

 

Tender Covers
 
Tender Cover One Details

Tender Cover Cover One

Tender Opening Officer Mr Ashwani Kumar
Bhardwaj (1154c7d)

Alternate Tender Opening
Officer

Col Dr Harindra
Tripathi (124b9db)

Tender Cover Two Details

Tender Cover Cover Two

Tender Opening Officer Mr Ashwani Kumar
Bhardwaj (1154c7d)

Alternate Tender Opening
Officer

Col Dr Harindra
Tripathi (124b9db)

Back

eWizard V1.0 Copyrights Reserved.

https://mhrd.euniwizarde.com/buyerSummary/buyerPublishedTenderSummary/JzbIcKvyNRMI879d9WXdGQ

